
 
Important dates for your diary 

September – December 2019 

Date Event 

 

Time 

Friday 13th September Roald Dahl Day – dress up/wear yellow 

 

All day 

Tuesday 24th September School photos being taken by Si 

Miller Photography  

 

All day 

Friday 27th September MacMillan Coffee Morning 

 

9.30-11.30 

Friday 11th October Parents group – signing delivered by 

Hannah Stewart & Rachel Short 

10-12noon 

Friday 18th October           

              

Harvest Assembly                                 2pm 

Friday 18th October Break up for half term 

 

3.15pm 

Monday 28th October     

               

School opens                                           8.55am 

Tuesday 3rd December Parents Group Christmas Activity 

 

1.30pm 

Friday 6th December Christmas Jumper Day – chocolate 

donations welcomed 

All day 

Tuesday 10th December Christmas Bingo 

 

1.30pm 

Friday 13th December Key Stage 1 Christmas Showcase 

 

10am 

Friday 13th December Key Stage 2 Christmas Showcase 

 

1.30pm 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Party day – own clothes 

 

All day 

Friday 20th December Award Winners Assembly 

 

10am 

Friday 20th December   

           

School closes for Christmas                   1pm 

Monday 6th January 2020 School opens 

 

8.55am 

We love to see our parents/grandparents/carers in school, so we hope that you can 

make it to our events.  Keep your eyes open for additional information about each event 

on our website and Facebook page. 


